BIC® Partner A5 FruitCover

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

BIC® PARTNER A5 FRUITCOVER NOTEBOOK WITH RECYCLED
LINED PAGES COMES WITH A COVER THAT, IN ADDITION TO
BEING ADAPTABLE AND RESISTANT, IS MADE FROM 39% APPLE
WASTE. PERFECTLY SIZED TO TAKE ANYWHERE, THIS
NOTEBOOK IS A RELIABLE TRAVEL COMPANION, IDEAL FOR
WRITING, CAPTURING THOUGHTS AND TAKING NOTES. ALL BIC
NOTEBOOKS ARE MADE IN ITALY WITH FSC PAPER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

Coloured Soft Cover | Cover made with
39% of apple waste | Lined paper |
Classic Notebook | Rounded corners |
Elastic closure | Ivory paper | Black
ribbon bookmark | Paper: 80 g/m2 | “If
found, please return to” printed on the
flyleaf | Expandable inner pocket in the
back | Lies flat, opens at 180° | Pen
loop.

4820103000

IT

15.00 cm

21.00 cm

1.20cm

0.00 cm

254.00 g

22.50 X 33.50 X 16.80 cm | 378.00 cm3
25u.

6350.00 g



