BIC® Partner A5 FruitCover



BIC® PARTNER A5 FRUITCOVER NOTEBOOK WITH RECYCLED LINED PAGES COMES WITH A COVER THAT, IN ADDITION TO BEING ADAPTABLE AND RESISTANT, IS MADE FROM 39% APPLE WASTE. PERFECTLY SIZED TO TAKE ANYWHERE, THIS NOTEBOOK IS A RELIABLE TRAVEL COMPANION, IDEAL FOR WRITING, CAPTURING THOUGHTS AND TAKING NOTES. ALL BIC NOTEBOOKS ARE MADE IN ITALY WITH FSC PAPER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Coloured Soft Cover Cover made with 39% of apple waste Lined paper Classic Notebook Rounded corners Elastic closure Ivory paper Black ribbon bookmark Paper: 80 g/m2 "If found, please return to" printed on the flyleaf Expandable inner pocket in the back Lies flat, opens at 180° Pen loop.
CUSTOMS CODE	4820103000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	IT
WIDTH	15.00 cm
HEIGHT	21.00 cm
DEPTH	1.20 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	254.00 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	22.50 X 33.50 X 16.80 cm 378.00 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	25 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	6350.00 g